
From: 	 Patrick.Tom@hawaii.gov  
To: 	 Shimizu@pbworld.com  
CC: 	 Darell.Young@hawaii.gov ; Miyamoto, Faith; Jill.M.Yamanouchi@hawaii.gov ; 

Ronald.Tsuzuki@hawaii.gov ; Hamayasu, Toru 
Sent: 	 9/27/2006 1:58:31 PM 
Subject: 	 RE: LCC alternatives map 

Clyde, I have asked WOA to forward me the revised map if it is ready before COB this Friday. Hopefully, I can get you the 
sneak peek by then. If not, they will bring it to the meeting on Monday. 

Pat 

"Shimizu, Clyde T." <Shimizu@pbworld.com > 	 To <Patrick.Tom@hawaii.gov>, <thamayasu@honolulu.gov > 

cc <fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov>, <Jill.M.Yamanouchi@hawaii.gov >, 
09/27/2006 01:52 PM 
	

<Ronald.Tsuzuki@hawaii.gov >, <Darell.Young@hawaii.gov > 

Subject RE: LCC alternatives map 

Pat, 

The attached map is the same as before we last met. Would be better to see the revised map before the Monday meeting. 

Clyde 

	Original Message 	 
From: Patrick.Tom@hawaii.gov  [mailto:Patrick.Tom@hawaii.gov]  
Sent: Wednesday, September 27, 2006 11:15 AM 
To: thamayasu@honolulu.gov  
Cc: fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov ; Shimizu, Clyde T.; Jill.M.Yamanouchi@hawaii.gov ; Ronald.Tsuzuki@hawaii.gov ; 
Darell.Young@hawaii.gov  
Subject: Fw: LCC alternatives map 

Toru, Faith had asked me to forward the alternatives map to you and Clyde... Attached below is the map that we are currently 
using, tho we are working to revise it a little to address transit comments that we previously received from DTS. 

Pat 

Forwarded by Patrick Tom/HVVY/HIDOT on 09/27/2006 11:09 AAA 

AR00150156 


